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QnM 

 

Average percentage of students benefited by career counseling and guidance for 

competitive examinations as offered by the Institution, during the last five years 

5.1.2.1:  Number of students benefited by career counseling and guidance for 

competitive examinations as offered by the institution year-wise, during the last five 

years  

Year 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 

Number 285 256 224 218 266 

Data to be provided for the last five years:(As per Data Template) 

 Name of the scheme 

 Number of students who have passed in the competitive exams 

 Number of students benefited by career counseling. 

Formula:  

Percentage per year =  

 

 

Average percentage =  

File Description (Upload) 

 Any additional information 

 Number of students benefited by guidance for competitive examinations and 

career counseling during the last five years (Data Template) 

10 

 

DATA TEMPLATE 

 
Year Name of the Activity conducted by the HEI  to offer guidance for  

competitive examinations & career counseling offered by the institution 

during the last five years 

Number of students 

Attended/ 

participated 

Link to the 

relevant 

document 

2016-17 Employability Enhancement Skills workshop 8 Link 

2016-17 Employability Enhancement Skills workshop 9 Link 
2016-17 Briefing session: India Infrastructure 39 Link 
2016-17 Briefing session : KPMG 61 Link 
2016-17 IDAM Infra 7 Link 
2016-17 PRADAN 16 Link 
2016-17 Major Project Briefing 7 Link 
2016-17 Briefing session: sdp 23 Link 
2016-17 Briefing session : PBT 14 Link 
2016-17 Cygni Energy 40 Link 
2016-17 Mahindra LifeSpaces 16 Link 
2016-17 Shakti Sustainable Energy Foundation 49 Link 
2016-17 Mercados energy 23 Link 
2016-17 WEFT 52 Link 
2016-17 IL &FS 65 Link 
2016-17 IL & FS 56 Link 
2016-17 KPMG 30 Link 
2016-17 TATA Trust 20 Link 
2016-17 Canadian Solar 21 Link 

2017-18 

Career Avenues In Smart Cities And Resource Efficiency on 9 August 

2017 And 30 August 2017 by Gaurav Bhatiani, Chief Operating Officer 

and Chief Economist, IL & FS on 9 August 2017 And 30 August 2017 65 

Link 

2017-18 Shakti Sustainable Energy Foundation on 25-Oct-17 71 Link 
2017-18 India Infrastructure on 27-Oct-17 54 Link 
2017-18 TTC on 01-Nov-17 41 Link 
2017-18 IDAM Infra  on 02-Nov-17 16 Link 
2017-18 KEN Research on 03-Nov-17 28 Link 
2017-18 ESRI on 15-Nov-17 10 Link 
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2017-18 TTC on 16-Nov-17 17 Link 
2017-18 Karvy Insights on 24-Nov-17 7 Link 
2017-18 CHEORS on 11-Dec-17 19 Link 
2017-18 CTRAN on 29-Jan-18 8 Link 
2017-18 Tata Power on 06-02-2018 35 Link 
2017-18 Alumni Interaction with Yutika on 09-02-2018 14 Link 
2017-18 Godrej Green on 12-03-2018 8 Link 
2017-18 TCI on 21-03-2018 61 Link 
2017-18 Art of Living on 04-04-2018 8 Link 
2017-18 IREDA on 13-04-2018 13 Link 
2017-18 GeoCycle on 11-05-2018 18 Link 
2018-19 Employability Enhancement Skills workshop on 06-08-2018 6 Link 
2018-19 Alumni interaction- Ananya-Schneider on 08-09-2018 29 Link 
2018-19 NCDEX  on 10-09-2018 23 Link 
2018-19 Bridge to India on 12-09-2018 32 Link 
2018-19 Gati Foundation on 19-09-2018 35 Link 
2018-19 Mercados Energy on 26-09-2018 31 Link 
2018-19 KPMG on 04-10-2018 14 Link 
2018-19 India Infrastructure on 05-10-2018 39 Link 
2018-19 IDAM Infrastructure on 16-10-2018 15 Link 
2018-19 TERI on 19-11-2018 34 Link 
2018-19 Swadesh Foundation on 27-11-2018 8 Link 
2018-19 Genesis Ray Energy on 27-11-2018 14 Link 
2018-19 CHEORS on 06-02-2019 25 Link 
2018-19 Dr. Reddy’s on 18-03-2019 10 Link 
2018-19 Career Readiness Program on 06-04-2019 33 Link 
2018-19 Susten Asia on 08-04-2019 19 Link 
2018-19 Sociometrik on 20-05-2019 7 Link 
2018-19 Powertec on 25-06-2019 8 Link 
2018-19 CTRAN on 23-07-2019 7 Link 
2019-20 Pro India Recycling on 2019-20 11 Link 
2019-20 Susten Asia on 2019-20 25 Link 
2019-20 KEN Research on 2019-20 20 Link 
2019-20 RMS on 2019-20 15 Link 
2019-20 Raman Kant Munjal Foundation on 2019-20 5 Link 
2019-20 CTRan on 2019-20 8 Link 
2019-20 OOrjan Energy Solutions on 2019-20 7 Link 
2019-20 Deloitte on 2019-20 6 Link 
2019-20 TTC on 2019-20 13 Link 
2019-20 Dr. Reddy's  on 2019-20 10 Link 
2019-20 UGC/Net Introductory session on 2019-20 64 Link 
2019-20 GRE/TOEFL Introductory session on 2019-20 12 Link 
2020-21 AICL 24 Link 
2020-21 KPMG 21 Link 
2020-21 Navjyoti Foundation 10 Link 
2020-21 RTI 80 Link 
2020-21 Susten Asia 55 Link 
2020-21 VNV Consulting 57 Link 
2020-21 WRI 122 Link 
2020-21 Interview prep session, Arup-TERI 18 Link 
2020-21 Mock Interview-Internal panel 15 Link 
2020-21 Sustain Bhoomi 34 Link 
2020-21 White Swan Consulting 17 Link 
2020-21 Mr Prakash Chandra, NDTV 40 Link 
2020-21 Cytiva 9 Link 
2020-21 Pranshu, Karo Sambhav 33 Link 
2020-21 Shilpa Naryal, Intertek 29 Link 
2020-21 Lavanya Garg, GBL 23 Link 
2020-21 Richa Pant, L& T Financial 37 Link 
2020-21 Selvakumar, Hindalco 20 Link 
2020-21 Sunita Purushotam, Mahindra 28 Link 
2020-21 Hashmi Jamil, Tata Steel 22 Link 
2020-21 Akhil Vinayak, SteelCase Asia 41 Link 
2020-21 Sandeep Chandra, TechMahindra 35 Link 
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2020-21 Sushil Kumar, NTPC 19 Link 
2020-21 TE-Reconnect 22 Link 
2020-21 E - Induction-2020 32 Link 
2020-21 Program Orientation of ESRM and CSP 60 Link 
2020-21 TE-Reconnect 41 Link 
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2020-21 Session on IPR 15 Link 
2020-21 TE-Reconnect 40 Link 
2020-21 TE-Reconnect 10 Link 
2020-21 TE-Reconnect 10 Link 
 

DVV requirement 

 

Documents Needed 

      · Copy of circular/brochure of Upload such programs along with the details of the resource persons. 

      · Year-wise list of students attending each of these schemes as endorsed by the competent authority. 

Annexure 5.1.2.A. includes details of number of students. 

Annexure 5.1.2.B. includes a copy of all communications made with the students on the same subject. 

 

      · Report of the program and photograph with the date and caption. 

. 

Specific instruction to HEI 

 “Students benefited” refers to students enrolled/ attending the said programs. 

  DVV can seek the documents regarding the attendance and certificates of selected students from the list of 

students enrolled. 
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5.1.2.A. 

 

Year Name of the scheme  

Number of 

benefited 

students by 

Guidance for 

Competitive 

examination 

Number of 

benefited 

students by 

Career 

Counselling 

activities 

Number of 

students who 

have passed in 

the competitive 

exam 

Number of 

students placed 

2016-17 
Employability Enhancement Skills 

workshop 
  8     

2016-17 
Employability Enhancement Skills 

workshop 
  9     

2016-17 
Briefing session: India 

Infrastructure 
  39   1 

2016-17 Briefing session : KPMG   61   4 

2016-17 IDAM Infra   7   2 

2016-17 PRADAN   16     

2016-17 Major Project Briefing   7     

2016-17 Briefing session: sdp   23     

2016-17 Briefing session : PBT   14     

2016-17 Cygni Energy   40   1 

2016-17 Mahindra LifeSpaces   16   2 

2016-17 
Shakti Sustainable Energy 

Foundation 
  49   2 

2016-17 Mercados energy   23   1 

2016-17 WEFT   52     

2016-17 IL &FS   65   4 

2016-17 IL & FS   56     

2016-17 KPMG   30   2 

2016-17 TATA Trust   20   9 

2016-17 Canadian Solar   21   2 

2017-18 

Career Avenues In Smart Cities 

And Resource Efficiency on 9 

August 2017 And 30 August 2017 

by Gaurav Bhatiani, Chief 

Operating Officer and Chief 

Economist, IL & FS on 9 August 

2017 And 30 August 2017 

0 65   0 

2017-18 
Shakti Sustainable Energy 

Foundation on 25-Oct-17 
  71   1 

2017-18 India Infrastructure on 27-Oct-17   54   1 

2017-18 TTC on 01-Nov-17   41   2 

2017-18 IDAM Infra  on 02-Nov-17   16   2 

2017-18 KEN Research on 03-Nov-17   28   2 

2017-18 ESRI on 15-Nov-17   10   1 

2017-18 TTC on 16-Nov-17   17   0 

2017-18 Karvy Insights on 24-Nov-17   7   1 

2017-18 CHEORS on 11-Dec-17   19   4 

2017-18 CTRAN on 29-Jan-18   8   0 

2017-18 Tata Power on 06-02-2018   35     

2017-18 
Alumni Interaction with Yutika on 

09-02-2018 
  14   0 

2017-18 Godrej Green on 12-03-2018   8   0 

2017-18 TCI on 21-03-2018   61     

2017-18 Art of Living on 04-04-2018   8   0 

2017-18 IREDA on 13-04-2018   13   5 

2017-18 GeoCycle on 11-05-2018   18   5 

2018-19 
Employability Enhancement Skills 

workshop on 06-08-2018 
  6   0 

2018-19 
Alumni interaction- Ananya-

Schneider on 08-09-2018 
  29   0 

2018-19 NCDEX  on 10-09-2018   23   0 

2018-19 Bridge to India on 12-09-2018   32   0 

2018-19 Gati Foundation on 19-09-2018   35   0 

2018-19 Mercados Energy on 26-09-2018   31   0 

2018-19 KPMG on 04-10-2018   14   4 

2018-19 India Infrastructure on 05-10-2018   39   3 
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2018-19 IDAM Infrastructure on 16-10-2018   15   2 

2018-19 TERI on 19-11-2018   34   10 

2018-19 Swadesh Foundation on 27-11-2018   8   0 

2018-19 Genesis Ray Energy on 27-11-2018   14   1 

2018-19 CHEORS on 06-02-2019   25   9 

2018-19 Dr. Reddy’s on 18-03-2019   10   0 

2018-19 
Career Readiness Program on 06-

04-2019 
  33   0 

2018-19 Susten Asia on 08-04-2019   19   1 

2018-19 Sociometrik on 20-05-2019   7   1 

2018-19 Powertec on 25-06-2019   8   1 

2018-19 CTRAN on 23-07-2019   7   0 

2019-20 Pro India Recycling on 2019-20   11     

2019-20 Susten Asia on 2019-20   25     

2019-20 KEN Research on 2019-20   20     

2019-20 RMS on 2019-20   15   1 

2019-20 
Raman Kant Munjal Foundation on 

2019-20 
  5     

2019-20 CTRan on 2019-20   8     

2019-20 
OOrjan Energy Solutions on 2019-

20 
  7   1 

2019-20 Deloitte on 2019-20   6     

2019-20 TTC on 2019-20   13   1 

2019-20 Dr. Reddy's  on 2019-20   10     

2019-20 
UGC/Net Introductory session on 

2019-20 
64       

2019-20 
GRE/TOEFL Introductory session 

on 2019-20 
12       

2020-21 AICL  23 1   

2020-21 KPMG  18 3   

2020-21 Navjyoti Foundation  10     

2020-21 RTI  80     

2020-21 Susten Asia  54 1   

2020-21 VNV Consulting  57     

2020-21 WRI  122     

2020-21 Interview prep session, Arup-TERI  18     

2020-21 Mock Interview-Internal panel  15     

2020-21 Sustain Bhoomi  34     

2020-21 White Swan Consulting  17     

2020-21 Mr Prakash Chandra, NDTV  40     

2020-21 Cytiva  9     

2020-21 Pranshu, Karo Sambhav  33     

2020-21 Shilpa Naryal, Intertek  29     

2020-21 Lavanya Garg, GBL  23     

2020-21 Richa Pant, L& T Financial  37     

2020-21 Selvakumar, Hindalco  20     

2020-21 Sunita Purushotam, Mahindra  28     

2020-21 Hashmi Jamil, Tata Steel  22     

2020-21 Akhil Vinayak, SteelCase Asia  41     

2020-21 Sandeep Chandra, TechMahindra  35     

2020-21 Sushil Kumar, NTPC  19     

2020-21 TE-Reconnect  22     

2020-21 E - Induction-2020  32     

2020-21 

Program Orientation of ESRM and 

CSP 

 

60     

2020-21 TE-Reconnect  41     

2020-21 TE-Reconnect  32     

2020-21 Session on IPR  15     

2020-21 TE-Reconnect  40     

2020-21 TE-Reconnect  10     

2020-21 TE-Reconnect  10     
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